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Ljetno prvenstvo BiH za MJ, J i A (RS-KOA) 19. i 20.07.2008.
Trebinje, 19. - 20.7.2008

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
19.07.2008 - 9:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH - 12 30.88 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Valjevo, Srbija 21.08.2004
Rekordi BiH 13 - 14 29.27 SIMIĆ Andrej ZATU Trebinje 05.07.2008
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 26.59 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Wien, AUT 27.04.2007
Rekordi BiH 17 - 18 26.05 HAJDER Ensar STU Monterey, Mexico 11.07.2008
Rekordi BiH 19 + 25.69 MEŠANOVIĆ Mirza STU Zagreb, Hrvatska 17.06.2000

Limiti 15-16 MK/K muški 15 - 16: 37.39  /  Limiti 17-18 K/O muški 17 - 18: 35.18  /  Limiti 19 i više S/A muški 19 +: 33.41
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Juniori (RS-Kadeti)

1. ALIĆ *** Zlatko 92 Bosna, SA 28.17 584
Mladji Juniori (RS-Kadeti)

2. HODŽIĆ *** Damir 93 Zmaj-A. TU 29.45 511
3. HODŽIĆ *** Haris 92 Bosna, SA 29.55 506
4. CIPURKOVIĆ *** Anes 92 Sloboda, TU 30.36 466
5. STAMENIĆ Saša 93 Bosna, SA 32.95 365
6. MUŠANOVIĆ *** Esad 93 Velež, MO 33.84 337
7. NINKOVIĆ *** Marko 92 Leotar, TB 35.50 292

Juniori (RS-Omladinci)

1. HAJDER *** Ensar 91 Zmaj-A. TU 26.34 714
Juniori (RS-Omladinci)

2. BUĆA *** Benjamin 90 Zenica, ZE 26.63 691
3. DUDIĆ *** Arnel 91 Zenica, ZE 27.86 603
4. SIMIĆ *** Nenad 90 22. April, BL 29.16 526
5. ĆURIĆ *** Miloš 91 Leotar, TB 30.60 455
6. KONDIĆ *** Stefan 91 Mladost, BL 31.46 419
7. VUKOVIĆ *** Stefan 90 Olymp, BL 33.04 362
8. MILISAVIĆ Radoslav 90 Mladost, BL 35.87 283

..............Neisplivan limit ..............

Seniori (RS-Apsolutno)

1. HAJDER *** Ensar 91 Zmaj-A. TU 26.34 714
Juniori (RS-Omladinci)

2. BUĆA *** Benjamin 90 Zenica, ZE 26.63 691
3. GOTOVUŠIĆ *** Emir 89 Sloboda, TU 26.88 672
4. DUDIĆ *** Arnel 91 Zenica, ZE 27.86 603
5. ALIĆ *** Zlatko 92 Bosna, SA 28.17 584
6. SIMIĆ *** Nenad 90 22. April, BL 29.16 526
7. HODŽIĆ *** Damir 93 Zmaj-A. TU 29.45 511
8. HODŽIĆ *** Haris 92 Bosna, SA 29.55 506
9. CIPURKOVIĆ *** Anes 92 Sloboda, TU 30.36 466

10. ĆURIĆ *** Miloš 91 Leotar, TB 30.60 455
11. KONDIĆ *** Stefan 91 Mladost, BL 31.46 419
12. VRANJEŠ *** Đorđe 94 22. April, BL 32.10 394
13. MILADINOVIĆ *** Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 32.70 373
14. STAMENIĆ Saša 93 Bosna, SA 32.95 365
15. VUKOVIĆ *** Stefan 90 Olymp, BL 33.04 362
16. MUŠANOVIĆ *** Esad 93 Velež, MO 33.84 337
17. NINKOVIĆ *** Marko 92 Leotar, TB 35.50 292
18. MILISAVIĆ Radoslav 90 Mladost, BL 35.87 283

..............Neisplivan limit ..............
Nije zavr. NIŠIĆ *** Nedim 84 BIH


